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Introduction

Our installation systems for heat recovery are a modern solution combining the highest quality, 
durability, and ease of installation. Thanks to the modular design and the option to use both 
gasketed and gasket-free connections, the system offers complete flexibility and quick assembly.

Advantages of Our Installations

Easy installation – the modular design simplifies and speeds up the setup.
 
	 Durability – high-quality plastics resistant to moisture and damage.
			                                       Antibacterial and bactericidal.				  

				    Gasket-free technology – faster installation, airtight and durable 
connections without the need for gaskets.

Full configurability – the ability to customize the system for any 
project, regardless of the building layout.

Energy efficiency – optimized airflow minimizes heat loss.

“Effective Ventilation with Heat Recovery – Comfort, Savings, and Quick Installation”

Each component has been designed with maximum airtightness, energy efficiency, and 
adaptability to various building conditions in mind.
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We recommend our system
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Expansion Box
Ø160 / 3xØ75

Extension for
Expansion Box

50cm lub 150cm

Air Inlet
Slot Type with 
Expansion Box

2xØ75

Exhaust 
Air Diffuser

Supply 
Air Diffuser

End Cap

Self-sealing
Connector
CLICK

Distributor
Ø200 / 6xØ75

Round Duct Ø75

EPP/EPS/EPE/Spiro 
System with Insulation

Self-sealing 
Coupling

Self-sealing
Connector
CLICK

Discover our effective solutions!
Your home air can be healthier!
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Technical Table of Heat Recovery Installation

Detailed Description of Heat Recovery Installation Components

The table below provides detailed information about the components used in the heat recovery 
ventilation installations of the TopVac company, TopFlex model. It includes data on dimensions, 
materials, airflow rates, and connection types, which are crucial for designing and installing 
mechanical ventilation systems with heat recovery. With this information, users can precisely 
match the appropriate components to their needs, ensuring efficient and trouble-free operation of 
the entire installation. Attention should be paid to the details regarding dimensions and materials, 
as they affect the durability and performance of the TopFlex heat recovery system.

Components Dimensions 
(mm)

Airflows 
(m³/h) Material Connection Type

   Round Duct 63 20 Plastic Gasketed or
Self-sealing

   Round Duct 75 30 Plastic Gasketed or
Self-sealing

   Round Duct 90 45 Plastic Gasketed or
Self-sealing

   Flat Duct 52 x 117 40 Plastic Gasketed or
Self-sealing

   Expansion Box 70 x 300 x 235 - Plastic Gasketed or
Self-sealing

   Distributor 70 x 360 x 350 - Plastic Gasketed or
Self-sealing

Our ventilation system can handle any construction. We offer flexibility with diameters Ø63, Ø75, 
Ø90, and flat duct 52x117, ensuring adaptation to various installation needs

TopFlex Components

Our expansion boxes and distributors can be freely configured 
to fit any heat recovery installation!

4 x  Ø63mm 3 x  Ø75mm 2 x  Ø90mm 2 x  Ø52 x 117mm

Distributor End Cap
Self-sealing Connector 

CLICK
Side Connection 
Ø125mm/Ø160mm

Clip

Our installation materials for heat recovery can be freely configured to fit any home. We offer 
expansion boxes, distributors, and ventilation ducts that ensure flexible installation and system 
efficiency.

Expansion Box Plate
Ø125mm / Ø160mm

Expansion Box Plate
FULL

Distributor Plate
CONNECTION

Ø160mm / Ø200mm

Distributor Plate 
FULL



CLICK Mounting System

Unlimited Configurability

Easy Installation Low Resistance

No Noise 30-Year Warranty

Fast and secure connection 
of ventilation ducts, ensuring 

system airtightness.

A flexible system that can be 
easily adapted to individual 
needs and building layouts.

Intuitive installation that 
reduces work time and 

simplifies system adaptation to 
any building.

The optimal design minimizes 
air resistance, enhancing heat 

recovery efficiency.

Quiet system operation, 
ensuring acoustic comfort in 

every room.

Durable materials and solid 
craftsmanship ensure reliability 

for decades.
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TopFlex Compact Ventilation Boxes

Modern Solutions for Mechanical Ventilation

TopFlex ventilation boxes are innovative components of heat recovery systems that enable 
efficient connection of flexible ventilation ducts with air diffusers. Made from durable plastic, they 
provide easy installation and excellent airtightness of the entire system.

With TopFlex, you can be confident that your ventilation operates efficiently, quietly, and effectively, 
providing the highest level of user comfort.

Sample Configurations of Expansion Boxes

With a Ø125mm coupling connector 
for direct connection to a Ø125mm air 
diffuser frame

With a Ø160mm coupling connector 
for direct connection to a Ø160mm air 
diffuser frame

Mounting on the CeilingCeiling Mounting

Connector Configuration in Expansion Boxes: 4 x Ø63 3 xØ75 2 x Ø90 2 x 52 x 117

With a Ø125mm nipple 
connector, allowing 
extension of the box 
connector using our 
extensions. The standard 
extension length is 50 cm.

Extension of the Connector to the Air Diffuser

Recommended Connector Diameter for Ø160 Connection Recommended Diameter of Connectors for Ø160 Connection

Extension of the Connector to the Air Diffuser

With a Ø160mm nipple 
connector, allowing 
extension of the box 
connector using our 
extensions. The standard 
extension length is 50 cm.

3 
x 

Ø
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5

Ø 125mm

4 
x 

Ø
 6

3

29
0m

m

235mm

40
m

m
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m
m
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m
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m
m

70
m
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Ø
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0 

m
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m
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Ø
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Ø 160 mm

15
0 
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Modern TopFlex Distribution Boxes

Unique Fully Configurable Design

The innovative TopFlex distribution boxes are designed to maintain quiet and airtight 
operation of the entire system. Thanks to their modular construction, users can either 
assemble them themselves or choose a ready-made version assembled by the 
manufacturer. A special coating with silver (Ag) particles gives them antibacterial, 
biocidal, and antistatic properties.

With TopFlex, you can be confident that your ventilation operates efficiently, quietly, and effectively, 
providing the highest level of user comfort.   

Sample Distributor Configurations

Each main connection is equipped 
with a gasket. No additional sealing 
is required.

End Distributor Ø160End Distributor Ø200

End Distributor / Side Connection Ø160

3 
x 

Ø
 7

5

70
m

m

360mm

Ø 200mm

70
m

m

4 
x 

Ø
 6

3

360mm

Ø 160mm

Ø
 16

0m
m

70
 m

m

360mm 360mm190mm

Each main connection is equipped 
with a gasket. No additional sealing 
is required.

Każde główne przyłącze wyposażone jest w uszczelkę.  
Nie wymaga dodatkowego uszczelnienia.

Pass-through Distributor

Pass-through Distributor / Side Connection Ø160

Each main connection is equipped with a gasket.
No additional sealing is required.

Ø 200mm

Ø 160mm

3 
x 

Ø
 7

5

24
0m

m

Ø
 16

0m
m

Ø
 16

0m
m

Ø 90mm Ø 90mm

CLICK Mounting System
Fast and secure connection 
of ventilation ducts, ensuring 

system airtightness.

Unlimited Configurability
A flexible system that can be 
easily adapted to individual 
needs and building layouts.

Easy Installation
Intuitive installation that 
reduces work time and 

simplifies system adaptation to 
any building.

Low Resistance
The optimal design minimizes 
air resistance, enhancing heat 

recovery efficiency.

No Noise
Quiet system operation, 

ensuring acoustic comfort in 
every room.

30-Year Warranty
Durable materials and solid 

craftsmanship ensure reliability 
for decades.

Connector Configuration in Distributors: 4 x Ø63 3 xØ75 2 x Ø90 2 x 52 x 117



Nazwa Zdjęcie Wymiary mm Kod kat. Cena

Round Duct 50 m

Ø63 TFB6350

Ø75 TFB7550

Ø90 TFB9050

Flat Duct 50m 52 x 117 TOW52117

Expansion Can 
without Gaskets 4 x Ø63/125 TFB125463P

Expansion box with 
gaskets and 125 mm 

end cap
2 x Ø75/125 TFB125275P

Expansion box with 
gaskets and 125 mm 

end cap
1 x Ø90/125 TFB125190P

Expansion box with 
gaskets and 125 mm 

end cap
2 x Ø90/125 TFB125290P

Side Connector
4 x Ø63mm vØ63 TFK463

Side Connector
3 x Ø75mm Ø75 TFK375

Side Connector
2 x Ø90mm Ø90 TFK290

Side Connector
2 x 52 x 117mm 52 x 117 TFK252117

Distributor End Cap - TFZR125

Mounting Clip - TFKM

Open Expansion 
Box Plate

Ø125
Ø125 TFPP125

Open Expansion 
Box Plate

Ø160
Ø160 TFPP160

Full Expansion Box 
Plate - TFPPP

Distributor Plate
Ø160 Ø160 TFPR160

Distributor Plate
Ø200 Ø200 TFPR200

 

TopFlex System Components
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Self-Sealing Element – Guarantee of a Secure Connection

Distributors 160 and 200 mm – Guarantee of a Tight Connection

Application and Characteristics

Application and Characteristics

The self-sealing element is a key component used with connectors of diameters 
Ø63, Ø75, and Ø90 mm found in expansion boxes and distributors. Its design is 
based on a full rubber seal that covers the entire length of the inserted pipe, 
ensuring airtightness across the entire contact surface.

Distributors with diameters of Ø160 mm and Ø200 mm are 
key components of heat recovery installations, ensuring 
efficient air distribution.

Each distributor is equipped with a high-quality gasket 
that guarantees a completely airtight connection without 
the need for additional sealing measures.

Functionality and Advantages:

!!! Excellent Seal with 5 „RIBS” !!!
Excellent Seal: The element precisely seals five ribs of 

the pipe, eliminating the risk of leaks.

!!! No Additional Sealing Required !!!
Połączenie jest trwałe i szczelne od razu po montażu, bez potrzeby 
stosowania taśm, klejów czy innych materiałów uszczelniających.

!!! Easy and Quick CLICK Installation !!!
When inserting the pipe, a clear „CLICK” sound is heard, 

indicating a proper and secure connection.

!!! Complete Airtightness !!!
The gasket covers the entire contact surface, eliminating 

the risk of leaks and ensuring connection stability.

!!! Durability and Reliability !!!
High-quality rubber material guarantees long-lasting 
airtightness, even in challenging operating conditions.

!!! Easy Installation !!!
Thanks to the use of a gasket, the process of connecting the 

distributor to the ventilation ducts is quick and simple.

The CLICK rim notifies us of a proper connection.



TopFlex System Components
Nazwa Zdjęcie Wymiary mm Kod kat. Cena

Distributor Plate
FULL - TFPRP

Extension for 
Expansion Box

 29cm

Ø125 TFPSP50125

Ø160 TFPSP50160

Extension for 
Expansion Box 

150cm

Ø125 TFPSP150125

Ø160 TFPSP150160

Side Connection
Distributor

Ø125  TFPBR125

Ø160 TFPBR160

Screws for
Expansion Box 4,5 x 50 x 6 szt. TFSRB6

Distributor screws 
with 4 mounting 

screws and 4 
gaskets

4,5 x 50 x 12 szt. TFSRB12

Self-Sealing 
Connector

CLICK

Ø63 TFKS63

Ø75 TFKS75

Ø90 TFKS90

Lubricant Spray 400ml - TFSP400I

Damper
Ø125 TFPRZ125

Ø160 TFPRZ160

End Cap

Ø63 TFDEC63

Ø75 TFDEC75

Ø90 TFDEC90

Ø125 TFDEC125

Ø160 TFDEC160

Ø200 TFDEC200

Self-Sealing 
Coupling Ø75 TFMU75P

Plastic Coupling

Ø63 TFMU63

Ø75 TFMU75

Ø90 TFMU90

Expansion Box Clip

Ø63 TFKLIPS63

Ø75 TFKLIPS75

Ø90 TFKLIPS90

TopFlex System Components
Nazwa Zdjęcie Wymiary mm Kod kat. Cena

Black Lip Seal

Ø63 TFUS063

Ø75 TFUS075

Ø90 TFUS090

Light Lip Seal
Ø75 TFUS075P

Ø90 TFUS090P

End Cap for Flat 
System 52 x 117 TFDEC52117

Oval Perimeter 
Gasket 52 x 117 TFUS052117

Connector for Oval 
Cross-Section Ducts 52 x 117 TFMU52117

Vertical Elbow with 
Oval Cross-Section 52 x 117 TFKPI52117

Horizontal Elbow 
with Oval Cross-

Section
52 x 117 TFKPO52117

Perforated Tape
25 m

17mm x  
25mb

TFTM251706

Cutting Knife

Ø63 TFN63

Ø75 TFN75

Ø90 TFN95

Pocket Filter
Ø125 TVFKA125

Ø160 TVFKA160

Slot Air Inlet with 
Expansion Box

500mm 
2 x Ø75

TSMP50022

Premium Air Diffuser
Supply
WHITE

Ø125 TFAN125S

Ø160 TFAN160S

Premium Air Diffuser
Supply
BLACK

Ø125 TFAN125SC

Ø160 TFAN160SC

Premium Air Diffuser
Exhaust
WHITE

Ø125 TFAW125S

Ø160 TFAW160S
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TopFlex System Components
Nazwa Zdjęcie Wymiary mm Kod kat. Cena

Round Ventilation Duct, 
Length 2 m, EPE

Ø160/25 TVKWEPE251160

Ø200/25 TVKWEPE251200

45° Elbow, EPE
Ø160/25 TVKEPE2545160

Ø200/25 TVKEPE2545200

90° Elbow, EPE
Ø160/25 TVKEPE2590160

Ø200/25 TVKEPE2590200

90° Tee, EPE
Ø160/25 TVTEPE25160

Ø200/25 TVTEPE25200

Socket-Nipple Connector 
for Duct Connections, EPE

Ø160/25 TVNEPE25160M

Ø200/25 TVNEPE25200M

Clamping strap for pipes, 
elbows, and tees

Ø160/25 TVOEPE25160M

Ø200/25 TVOEPE25200M

Nipple Reducer DN160 x 
DN200 with Gasket, Pressed

Ø200/160 TMRKTUN200160

Mounting Bracket for 
Ventilation Ducts, EPE 

System
Rozmiar uniwersalny TVUEPE

Black Plastic Cable Ties, 
1 pcs

1020/9 TVUOEPE

 

Tee
The EPE ventilation tee is a functional installation component that 
enables effective air flow division. When used with connectors and 
clamps, it ensures durable and airtight duct connections.

Connectros
The EPE system uses dedicated connectors that allow for tight and 
stable connections between installation components.

Elbow 90°
The 90° EPE ventilation elbow is used to connect duct sections in 
ventilation installations. When installed with connectors and clamps, it 
ensures airtight connections and easy assembly.

Clamp Strap
The clamp strap is designed for securely fastening ventilation system 
components to wall and ceiling surfaces.

Bracket
EPE pipe brackets provide secure and stable installation support. Their 
simple design allows for quick installation, which can be done using either 
an expansion plug or an 8 mm threaded rod.

Reducer
A ventilation duct reducer allows for connecting 
components of different diameters. It is ideal for use in 
ventilation installations with heat recovery systems.

Elbow 45°
The 45° EPE ventilation elbow is designed for connecting ducts in ven-
tilation systems. When used with connectors and clamps, it ensures 
durability, tightness, and quick, easy installation.
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TOPFLEX EXPANSION BOXES
Most Popular Configurations
Ceiling and Under-Ceiling Installation

Ceiling and Under-Ceiling Installation / SELF-SEALING SYSTEM
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Ø125 / 4 x  Ø63

Universal Installation
Cat. No. - TFSU125463P

Ø125 / 1 x  52x117

Universal Installation
Cat. No. - TFSU125152117

Ø160 / 2 x  52x117

Universal Installation
Cat. No. - TFSU160252117P

Ø160 / 2 x 52x117

Universal Installation
Cat. No. - TFSU160252117

Ø125 / 1 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation
Cat. No. - TFSN125190

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFSP125190

Ø125 / 4 x  Ø63

Universal Installation
Cat. No. - TFSU125463

Ø160 / 3 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation
Cat. No. - TFSN160375P

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFSP160375P

Ø160/ 2 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation
Cat. No. - TFSN160290

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFSP160290

Ø160/ 4 x  Ø63

Universal Installation
Cat. No. - TFSU160463

Ø125/ 2 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation
Cat. No. - TFSN125275P

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFSP125275P

Ø160/ 2 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation
Cat. No. - TFSN160290P

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFSP160290P

Ø125 / 2 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation
Cat. No. - TFSN125275

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFSP125275

Ø125 / 1 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation
Cat. No. - TFSN125175P

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFSP125175P

Ø160 / 3 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation
Cat. No. - TFSN160375

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFSP160375

DETAILED EXPLANATION CAN BE FOUND ON PAGE 9.

Green – Distributors designed for ceiling installation Blue – Distributors designed for under-ceiling installation



Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors
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End Distributors 160mm/63mm

Ø160 / 4 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR160463S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR21601263S

Ø160 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR2160863S

Ø160 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR21601663S

Ø160 / 20 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR21602063S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR31601263S

Ø160 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. -TFR31601663S

Ø160 / 20 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR31602063S

Ø160 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR1601663S

Ø160 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR160863PS

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR1601263S

Ø160 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR160863RS

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

End Distributors 200mm/63mm

Ø200 / 4 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR200463S

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR22001263S

Ø200 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR2200863S

Ø200 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR22001663S

Ø200 / 20 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR22002063S

Ø200 / 24 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR22002463S

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR32001263S

Ø200 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR32001663S

Ø200 / 20 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR32002063S

Ø200 / 24 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR32002463S

Ø200 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR2001663S

Ø200 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR200863PS

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR2001263S

Ø200 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFR200863RS

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.



Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors

A DETAILED EXPLANATION CAN BE FOUND ON PAGE 9.
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Ø160 / 4 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP200160463S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP22001601263S

Ø160 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP2200160863S

Ø160 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP22001601663S

Ø160 / 20 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP22001602063S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP32001601263S

Ø160 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP32001601663S

Ø160 / 20 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP32001602063S

Ø160 / 16 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP2001601663S

Ø160 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP200160863PS

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP2001601263S

Ø160 / 8 x  Ø63
Cat. No. - TFRP200160863RS

Through Manifolds 200mm/160mm/63mm

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

End Distributors 160mm/75mm

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

Ø160 / 3 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN160375S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP160375S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN1601275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFARP1601275S

Ø160 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN160975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP160975S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN21601275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP21601275S

Ø160 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN160675PS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP160675PS

Ø160 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN2160975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP2160975S

Ø160 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN160675RS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. -TFRP160675RS

Ø160 / 15 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN31601575S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP31601575S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN31601275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP31601275S

Ø160 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN2160675S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP2160675S

Ø160 / 15 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN21601575S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP21601575S

Ø160 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN3160975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP3160975S

Green – Manifolds intended for ceiling installation

Blue – Manifolds intended for installation below the ceiling



Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors

A DETAILED EXPLANATION CAN BE FOUND ON PAGE 9.

A DETAILED EXPLANATION CAN BE FOUND ON PAGE 9.

Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors
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End Distributors 200mm/75mm

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

Ø200 / 3 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200375S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200375S

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN2001275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP2001275S

Ø200 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200975S

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN22001275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP22001275S

Ø200 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200675PS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200675PS

Ø200 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN2200975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP2200975S

Ø200 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200675RS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200675RS

Ø200 / 15 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN32001575S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP32001575S

Ø200 / 18 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN32001875S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP32001875S

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN32001275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP32001275S

Ø200 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN3200975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP3200975S

Ø200 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN2200675S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP2200675S

Ø200 / 15 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN22001575S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP22001575S

Ø200 / 18 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN22001875S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP22001875S

Green – Manifolds intended for ceiling installation Blue – Manifolds intended for installation below the ceiling

Through Manifolds 200mm/160mm/75mm

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

Ø200/160 / 3 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160375S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160375S

Ø200/160 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN2001601275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP2001601275S

Ø200/160 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160975S

Ø200/160 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN22001601275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP22001601275S

Ø200/160 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160675PS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160675PS

Ø200/160 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN2200160975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP2200160975S

Ø200/160 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160675RS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160675RS

Ø200/160 / 15 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN32001601575S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP32001601575S

Ø200/160 / 12 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN32001601275S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP32001601275S

Ø200/160 / 6 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN2200160675S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP2200160675S

Ø200/160 / 15 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN22001601575S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP22001601575S

Ø200/160 / 9 x  Ø75

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN3200160975S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP3200160975S

Green – Manifolds intended for ceiling installation

Blue – Manifolds intended for installation below the ceiling
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Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors

A DETAILED EXPLANATION CAN BE FOUND ON PAGE 9.
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End Distributors 200mm/90mm

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

Ø200 / 2 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200290S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200290S

Ø200 / 8 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200890S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200890S

Ø200 / 6 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200690S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200690S

Ø200 / 8 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN2200890S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP2200890S

Ø200 / 4 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200490PS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200490PS

Ø200 / 6 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN2200690S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP2200690S

Ø200 / 4 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN200490RS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP200490RS

Ø200 / 14 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN32001490S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP32001490S

Ø200 / 10 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN32001090S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP32001090S

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN32001290S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP32001290S

Ø200 / 8 x  Ø90

Montaż na posadzce 
Cat. No. - TFRN3200890S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP3200890S

Ø200 / 6 x  Ø90

Montaż na posadzce 
Cat. No. - TFRN3200690S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP3200690S

Ø200 / 4 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN2200490S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP2200490S

Ø200 / 10 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN22001090S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP22001090S

Green – Manifolds intended for ceiling installation Blue – Manifolds intended for installation below the ceiling

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRN22001290S

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRP22001290S

Through Manifolds 200mm/160mm/90mm

Ø200/160 / 2 x  Ø90 Ø200/160 / 4 x  Ø90

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160290S

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160490RS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160290S

Ø200/160 / 8 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160890S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160890S

Ø200/160 / 6 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160690S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160690S

Ø200/160 / 8 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN2200160890S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP2200160890S

Ø200/160 / 4 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN200160490PS

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160490PS

Ø200/160 / 6 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN2200160690S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP2200160690S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP200160490RS

Ø200/160 / 14 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN32001601490S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP32001601490S

Ø200/160 / 10 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN32001601090S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP32001601090S

Ø200/160 / 12 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. -TFRPN32001601290S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP32001601290S

Ø200/160 / 8 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN3200160890S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP3200160890S

Ø200/160 / 6 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN3200160690S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP32001690690S

Ø200/160 / 4 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN2200160490S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP2200160490S

Ø200/160 / 10 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN22001601090S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP22001601090S

Ø200/160 / 12 x  Ø90

Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPN22001601290S

Under-Ceiling Installation 
Cat. No. - TFRPP22001601290S

Green – Manifolds intended for ceiling installation Blue – Manifolds intended for installation below the ceiling



Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors Two-Module and Three-Module Distributors
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Cat. No. - TFR200252117S

Ø200 / 2 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR200852117S

Ø200 / 8 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR22001052117S

Ø200 / 10 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR200652117S

Ø200 / 6 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR2200852117S

Ø200 / 8 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR200452117PS

Ø200 / 4 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR2200652117S

Ø200 / 6 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR200452117RS

Ø200 / 4 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR2200452117S

Ø200 / 4 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR22001252117S

Ø200 / 12 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR32001452117S

Ø200 / 14 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR32001052117S

Ø200 / 10 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR32001252117S

Ø200 / 12 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR3200852117S

Ø200 / 8 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFR3200652117S

Ø200 / 6 x  52x117

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

End Distributors 200mm/52 x 117mm

Cat. No. - TFRP200160252117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 2 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP200160852117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 8 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP22001601052117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 10 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP200160652117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 6 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP2200160852117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 8 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP200160452117PS

Ø200/Ø160 / 4 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP2200160652117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 6 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP200160452117RS

Ø200/Ø160 / 4 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP2200160452117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 4 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP22001601252117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 12 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP32001601452117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 14 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP32001601052117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 10 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP32001601252117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 12 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP3200160852117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 8 x  52x117

Cat. No. - TFRP3200160652117S

Ø200/Ø160 / 6 x  52x117

Thanks to the modular design, the main connection 
nozzle can be transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

Through Manifolds 200mm/160mm/52 x 117mm
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Manifolds with side connections 160mm/75mm

Ceiling/wall installation

Ø160 / 6 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB2160675S

Ø160 / 9 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB2160975S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB21601275S

Ø160 / 15 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB21601575S

Ø160 / 9 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB3160975S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB31601275S

Ø160 / 15 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB31601575S

Ø160 / 3 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB160375S

Ø160 / 6x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB160675PS

Ø160 / 6 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB160675RS

Ø160 /9 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRB160975S

Thanks to the modular design, the 
main connection nozzle can be 
transferred to an adjacent module at 
any time.

Other Example Configurations

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFR42001275PS

Ø160 / 9 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRBB2160975PS

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRBB31601275S

Ø200 / 6 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRD200675S

Ø160 / 6 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRDB160675S

Ø200 / 18 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRD2002475S

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRDB21601275S

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRD2001275PS

Ø160 / 12 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRDB1601275PS

Ø200 / 12 x  Ø75
Cat. No. - TFRD22001275S

You don’t have to adapt your home to the installation – 
we adjust the installation to your needs and space.
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TopFlex system summary

Quick and easy installation – the „CLICK” system 
Intuitive click connections eliminate the need for additional clips, tapes, or 
seals. Each component connects securely, and a distinct „click” sound signals 
a proper connection.

The lowest system on the market 
Thanks to its compact design and low component height, the 
system works excellently in modern construction, including areas 
with limited installation space.

Universal diameters and duct types 
TopFlex offers a wide selection of ducts: Ø63, Ø75, Ø90, and flat 
52x117 mm – ideal for various installation conditions and design 
requirements.

Complete system tightness 
Special self-sealing components seal up to 5 pipe ridges, ensuring reliable and 
durable connections. Additionally, the manifolds are equipped with factory-
installed gaskets, making the entire TopFlex system a complete and fully 
sealed installation—without the need for additional sealing materials.

Unlimited configurability 
The modular design of the manifolds and distribution boxes allows 
for any combination of components, enabling the system to be 
adapted to any building layout and project requirements.

Durability and hygiene 
Components made from materials resistant to moisture and 
mechanical damage feature antibacterial and antistatic properties. The 
system is designed for many years of trouble-free operation.
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                                     installation system is a comprehensive solution for mechanical ventilation with heat 
recovery, designed for quick installation, maximum tightness, and full flexibility to fit any project. It is a 
modern technology that combines user comfort with reliability and durability.

About us

Our company has been operating since 2000, and over the years we have gained experience 
and the trust of clients in Poland and abroad. We own our brand and are the manufacturer 
of the modern TopFlex manifold system, which is used in many projects – both private and 
industrial. 
 
We are supported daily by a team composed of specialized departments: sales, field, design, 
and service. This enables us to comprehensively serve our partners and clients – from consulting 
and design, through delivery, to service and training. We regularly organize training sessions 
both at our headquarters and at distributors, sharing knowledge and practical experience. We 
also actively participate in industry trade fairs, where we present our solutions and establish new 
contacts. 
 
Our offer includes central vacuum cleaners – for both residential and industrial applications 
– as well as modern heat recovery systems that meet the growing demands for comfort and 
energy efficiency. Our products reach European markets, where they are valued for their quality, 
durability, and ease of use. 
 
We are happy to cooperate with interested companies. To our business partners, we provide 
displays, training materials, and product samples so they can fully explore the capabilities of our 
system. 
 
Tel: +48 605 603 934



 TopVac Sp. z o.o.

Zamysłowo, ul. Moderska 1A
62-060 Stęszew

woj. Wielkopolskie 

www.topvac.pl 
biuro@topvac.pl 
+48 61 8177-043

+ 48 601-082-919 

MON – THU 8:00-17:00 
FRI 8:00-16:00

See how to assemble our system.
Scan the code!

Regional division of sales representatives
The regions of operation for our representatives are marked by colors.

Below are the contact details assigned to each region.
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